13
76
45
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1376
1376
S
en
so

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeOutputVoltage
Sensing
Distance
ac type: M18 80, dc types: M18 65
Reflector supplied with reflex type
Sensing distance Output
Diffuse 100 ac type 5-200mA
Diffuse adjustable 0–300 (400 typ.) dc types 100mA max, NPN or PNP
Reflex 2m (2.5m typ.) Response time
Temperature range -25°C to +55°C ac type 30ms max.
dc types 2.5ms max.
Mftrs. List No. E3F2-DS10C4N=478-556, E3F2-DS10B4N=478-568, E3F2-DS10Z1=170-927,
E3F2-DS30C4=280-768, E3F2-DS30B4=280-770, E3F2-R2C4=280-781,
E3F2-R2B4=280-793, E3F2-R2B4=280-793.
SEN72X
M18 Diffuse – M12 Plug-In – E3F2-DS10-P1 Series
Sensing distance 100mm Response time 2.5ms max
Output 100mA max Operating voltage 12 to 24V dc ± 10%
Output mode Normally open or Normally closed Temperature range -25°C to +55°C
176-776PNP
176-775NPN
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeOutput
Mftrs. List No. E3F2-DS10C4-P1=176-775, E3F2-DS10B4-P1=176-776
Ì Short circuit protection
Ì IP66 protection
Ì Operate mode can be changed through output
polarity reversal
Ì LED indication of output status
Ì Plug into 3-core M12 sensor connectors
Thread=M18, L=72
SEN73X
Controllers -E3C Series
357-8586E3C-JB4P 2M
532-370E3C-JC4P 2M
179-254E3C-GE4
357-8550E3C-C AC100-240
357-8549E3C-A AC100-240
Amplifier Unit
357-8537E3C-VM35R 2M
170-920E3C-VS3R 2M
357-8513E3C-1 2M
357-8501E3C-S30W 2M
357-8495E3C-S30T 2M
357-8483E3C-S50 2M
170-918E3C-S10 2M
Sensors
10+5+1+
Price Each